
Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules 

FORM Xll 
Son Rule 76 

Register of Workmen Employed by Cortraotor 

Name and address of Contractor salikMoraqereet KtM 
204, See Aie Cianq1ueal� Na 

Nature and location of work 

Name and addiess of estabalichmonk invuder dnich contradt is caried on Cre udi a 

Name and address of Principal Employor IS, Jas RAL AcaeEL, AKA o 

D Aoci, ITtaI Anaps NesBvils 

Name and surname Age and Father's Nature of Permanert Hoo Address of 
SI. 

No of workman Sex Husband's name Employment/Designation workrnan (Vlage andd 

Tahsil/Task and Distric) 

2 3 

P 

Local Address Date of Signature of Date of Reasons for Remarks 

commenoem thumb termination termination 

ent of impression of 

employment of workman employmemt 
-

7 9 10 11 12 



Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules 

FORM XVV 
Soo Rule 77 

Sorvice Cortificate 

Namo and addross of ContractorCaa rcilily Maporss l'yPa 

Nature and location of work 
Name and address of the workmanKeq w Yada 

Age or Date of Birth 

ldentification Marks_ 

Father's/Husband's Name' Kod Yduw 
Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is caried on Ca relit, aspac-

Name and address of Principal Employer D1s e,s Duu, Peoci Aa 9-

9 A il Ne el 

sL Total Period for Nature of work Rate of wages Remarkss 
No. which employed done (with particulars of 

unit in case of 

piece-work 
From To 

2 5 6 

HUp TS1 

Signature) 



Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules 

FORM XIV 
See Rule 76 

Employment Card 

Name and address of Contractor Cncs 

Nature of work and location of work 

ame and address of establishment inunder which contract is carmd on a aeil 

Name and address of Principal Employer 2S Nes Si, Ae AR 

1. Name of the workman u kue Yalaw 
2. S. No. in the register of workmen employed GPtrcept6 
3. Nature of employment / Designation LD 
4. Wage rate (with particulars of unit, in case of piece-work)65o 
5. Wage Period_ 

6 Tenure of employment S2 
7. Remarks 

SIgnature of Contractor 
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Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules 

FORM XXIl 
Soe Rute 70I(aOH) 

Roglstor of Overtime 

Name and Adoss ol Contractor LAn éil MeLa ketaeJut lz 

l04 celorja-qoma ,Cn22Noi U 
Nature and location of wortk faci Mer4orte 

Namo and Addeess of Establishmont inundor which contrdet is caoried on cs l Neree ber 
Namo and Addioss of Principal Enmployor 1S Nas i Aoilz nt 

SI. Name of workman Father's Sex Designatlon/ Dates on 
No. Husband's name nature of employment which 

overtime9 

worked 

N 

Total overtime Normal rates of Overtime rate of Overtime Date on Remarks 
worked or wages wages earnings which 

production in case 
overtime 

of piece-rated wages paid 
8 10 12 

A 



Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules 
FORM XXIl 
8e0 fRule 70(1(n0) 

Register of Advancos 

Namo and Addross of Contractor acliLMaryt tldz 
Nature and location of work ac MAre {fact Name and Addtess of Establishment inundef which contraét is carriod on Yrs ai Mopo utl, -L, Sce lar-Cak Grdir Nedg Name and Address of Principal Employar LS N Pri Poil DSNO JelketeiAlGI AiPestnaaSusAls) 

SI. Name Father's Nature of Wage period and Dato and amourt Na Husband's name employment wages payable of advance given 

Designation 

Purposes) for which No. of instalments by Date and amount Date on which Remarks 
advance made which advance to be each last instalment 

repaid instalment repaid was repaid 
8 9 10 



Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Centrai Rules 

FORM XXI 
Soe Ruo 701}(a)(0) 

Roglstor of Finos 

Namo and Adross of Conlincior r etil) lueysbertnd 

Naturo and localion of work ac e 
Name and Address of Establishment inhder dhich contra6ts carried on Canra Apm 

tttz Elo Gee ladComa1, Gueasay secAsU| 
Namo and Addross of Princpal Empkoyor S, DAPLuili orili,Are 

SI. Name of workman Fether' Designetion AcvOmisston for Oerte of 
No Husband's name nature of whch ine offence 

employmed mposed 
2 

Whether Name of person in whose Wage periods Amount of fine Date on Remarks 
workman presence employee's and wages imposed which 

showed cause explanation was heard payable fine 
against fine realised 

9 10 11 12 



Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules 

FORM XX 
Soo fRule 70(1)(a)(0) 

Register of Deductlons for Damage or Loss 

amo and addros8 of Controctor anea faul anerrn Vet44 

Nature and location of work Faci MAre4a 
Name and Address of Establishment invuhdor which corfract is caried on CaAa MatltUy 

Name and address of Principal Employor|L)S e DeA caoei, AeuN 
De AceocilijGL Aipo NesDui-loo)2-

Sl. Name of workman Father's/ Designation/ Particutars Date of Whether No. husband's name Nature of damage or Damage or workman 
employment loss loss shoed cause 

against 

deduction 
2 

NA 
e 

Name of person in whose Amount of No. of Date of recovery Remarks 
presence employee's deduction imposed instalments 

First Last explanation was heard 
instalment Instalment 

10 11 12 13 



Gama Facility Management Pvt. Ltd., 
LEAVE CARD (YEAR 2022) 

Employee's Name nar oda Date of Joining CL SL NH FH 

GmooD4 lo4 
Emp. Code 

Leave Balance 

Designation |Leave Credited 

Department |Leave Encashed Signature 
S.N. Date Reason for Leavee From To Days CL SL NH FH Employee H.O.D General Managec HR Manager 

9 

10 

12 



COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN

Establishment Code & Name

Address :

Dues for the wage month ofDSSHD1338630000

GAMA FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD., 232-D, POCKET-1, MAYUR VIHAR, PH-1, NEW DELHI, EAST, DELHI

September2022

1042210005976

GAMA FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Subscribers :

Total Wages :

85 85 85

        7,90,397         7,90,397        7,90,397

EPF EPS EDLI

ECR Id
LIN :

79799089

1138425611

SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1 Administration Charges                0            3,952                0 3,952               0                0

2 Employer's Share Of           24,647                0           55,952 84,542           3,943                0

3 Employee's Share Of           80,599                0                0 80,599               0                0

(This is a system generated challan on 14-OCT-2022 15:11, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

        1,69,093Grand Total : One Lakh Sixty-Nine Thousand Ninety-Three Rupees Only

D)  Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

B)  A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

A)  A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

E)  Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -

F)  Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

            0

            0

            0

PMRPY ABRY

C)  A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) - 0

        9,891

        4,360

       28,502

       14,251

     1,97,595

        1,69,093



S.No Employee IP NumberEmployee Name Days Worked Monthly Wages Is Disable Reason IP Contribution
Name : GAMA FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED-

1 1014137573 VIKRAM SINGH 30 14851.00 - - 112.00
2 1014216066 GIRRAJ 30 14851.00 - - 112.00
3 1014262738 RAJU KUMAR YADAV 30 16510.00 - - 124.00
4 1014271999 KAMLA 30 11899.00 - - 90.00
5 1014352983 AAKIL 30 11007.00 - - 83.00
6 1014384019 AMJAD KHAN 30 14851.00 - - 112.00
7 1014457070 ABID 30 11007.00 - - 83.00
8 1014493223 JALALUDDIN 30 11007.00 - - 83.00
9 1014499684 WASIM 30 14851.00 - - 112.00

10 1014510136 YUSUF 30 14851.00 - - 112.00
11 1014523960 ARUN KUMAR 30 13718.00 - - 103.00
12 1014525939 BISHWAJIT DAS 30 17409.00 - - 131.00
13 1014534898 MIRA DEVI 30 13718.00 - - 103.00
14 1014534899 JATIN CHAUHAN 30 13718.00 - - 103.00
15 1014548288 BISWAJIT BHUIMALI 30 13718.00 - - 103.00
16 1014549463 SHIV KUMAR 25 12375.00 - - 93.00
17 1014564166 SACHIN 30 17381.00 - - 131.00
18 1014564168 HARISH 29 12434.00 - - 94.00
19 1014601747 ISHWAR 28 10682.00 - - 81.00
20 1014601760 VIJAY RAY 30 12326.00 - - 93.00
21 1014615903 MASTOFA AHMED 30 13718.00 - - 103.00
22 1014623791 MANISH 11 4196.00 - - 32.00
23 1014627885 JUNED 30 11007.00 - - 83.00
24 1014627889 RAJESH 25 9172.00 - - 69.00
25 1014631030 UJJWAL KAUMAR 30 11445.00 - - 86.00
26 1014633572 HARIOM 30 13335.00 - - 101.00
27 1014645031 ABBAS 30 11445.00 - - 86.00
28 1014655057 SAKIL AHMED 27 9906.00 - - 75.00
29 1014655069 JAFRU KHAN 30 14891.00 - - 112.00
30 1014655083 RAMESH KUMAR 30 17652.00 - - 133.00
31 1014658027 SADDAM HUSAIN 28 13464.00 - - 101.00
32 1014662376 KUNAL KUMAR 30 15310.00 - - 115.00
33 1014675525 SANDEEP KUMAR 29 13884.00 - - 105.00
34 1014683739 TUHI RAM 30 14355.00 - - 108.00
35 1014685346 VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH 30 18724.00 - - 141.00
36 1014688089 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI 0 0.00 - On Leave 0.00
37 1014689118 MANISHA 30 13337.00 - - 101.00
38 1014694250 MONI 29 10825.00 - - 82.00
39 1014703149 GAURAV SINGH 30 17324.00 - - 130.00
40 1014705539 KALKTAR RAI 21 8011.00 - - 61.00
41 1014705546 ABHISHEK KUMAR 30 11445.00 - - 86.00
42 1014705554 SANJIV RAY 30 11445.00 - - 86.00
43 1014705683 ASHOK 0 0.00 - On Leave 0.00
44 1014711099 MANTU KUMAR 0 0.00 - On Leave 0.00
45 1014711114 RAM KARAN 30 14733.00 - - 111.00
46 1014711147 AAKASH 30 17000.00 - - 128.00
47 1014711159 SAHEB BHUMALI 30 11977.00 - - 90.00
48 1014711168 DURGESH KUMAR 21 10119.00 - - 76.00
49 1014711199 RANJIT PASWAN 30 15750.00 - - 119.00
50 1014720409 DEVENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA13 5190.00 - - 39.00
51 1014720425 DEEPAK MISHRA 14 5589.00 - - 42.00
52 1014720430 DIPANKAR BHUIMALI 15 5989.00 - - 45.00
53 1014720436 MINA DAS BHUIMALI 5 1996.00 - - 15.00
54 1014720503 PUSHPA DAS 16 6388.00 - - 48.00
55 1014720526 GOVIND ROY 30 15668.00 - - 118.00
56 1014720567 HARIOM 13 6790.00 - - 51.00
57 1014720574 UJJAL BAISHYAMALI 26 10380.00 - - 78.00
58 1014723467 BHRAGUVENDRA 11 4890.00 - - 37.00
59 1014723495 UTTAM SINGH 30 15668.00 - - 118.00
60 1014723503 AKASH SINGH 27 14102.00 - - 106.00
61 1014723509 NAGENDRA KUMAR 26 10380.00 - - 78.00
62 1014723791 RAKESH 5 2611.00 - - 20.00
63 1014726361 SUDHANSHU SINGH 30 13851.00 - - 104.00
64 1014729095 BRIJ BHUSAN MISHRA 30 11854.00 - - 89.00
65 1014729234 AKASH KUMAR 5 1996.00 - - 15.00
66 1014730916 HIMANSHU GAIROLA 30 14895.00 - - 112.00



67 1014731531 TULSI RAWAT 30 11977.00 - - 90.00
68 1014735785 LAL SINGH BISHT 30 15668.00 - - 118.00
69 1014735789 SHIBOM BHUIMALI 2 798.00 - - 6.00
70 1014736755 JAHEER 20 7630.00 - - 58.00
71 1014739591 HIMANSHU GAIROLA 0 0.00 - On Leave 0.00
72 1014742519 SOYAB 6 2201.00 - - 17.00
73 1014742524 IRFAN 7 2568.00 - - 20.00
74 1014745789 SARVESH 3 1566.00 - - 12.00
75 1014747875 ASISH KUMAR 1 445.00 - - 4.00
76 2015313683 MEMRAJ 30 11861.00 - - 89.00
77 2016776245 PRAHLAD 30 11861.00 - - 89.00
78 6718695614 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH 0 0.00 - On Leave 0.00
79 6921729600 ABHAY SINGH 30 14851.00 - - 112.00
80 6921732208 SAMAY SINGH 30 14851.00 - - 112.00
81 6926145662 MAHENDER SINGH 0 0.00 - On Leave 0.00
82 6926570567 RIJWAN 30 14851.00 - - 112.00
83 6928645629 PANKAJ KUMAR 30 17409.00 - - 131.00
84 6929095945 RAKESH BHUIMALI 30 17409.00 - - 131.00
85 6929329219 DHARAMVEER 30 17924.00 - - 135.00
86 6929364060 PAWAN RAWAT 11 6383.00 - - 48.00
87 6929740831 KAPIL KUMAR 24 13927.00 - - 105.00
88 6929813631 GAUTAM SINGH 30 17409.00 - - 131.00

Total Monthly Wages :9,57,460.00 Total IP Contribution : 7,213.00

Total IP ContributionTotal Employer ContributionTotal Contribution Total Government ContributionTotal Monthly Wages
7,213.00 31,118.00 38,331.00 0.00 9,57,460.00

-- End of Report --
Page -1 of 1Print Date: 31-Oct-2022 01:14:26 PM



1- Name of the Company:
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FORM XVI
[See Rule 78 (1)(a)(i)]

Muster Roll for the period of SEP , 2022

GAMA FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD. New Delhi

TOTAL



EMP.CODE GFM000467
Name of Emp RAJU KUMAR YADAV Father's / Hus. Name :

UAN NO  101227652186  Designation :

Date of Joining Bank A/c No.

ESIC No. 1014262738 IFSC Code

MONTH DAY- 30
Present 30 OVER TIME

Particulars Rate Earning Particulars Amount
BASIC SALARY 16510 16510 PF 1800
BONUS ESIC 124
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE LWF

LEAVE ALLOWANCE OTHER DEDUCTION
OVER TIME 0 Total Deductions 1924
Total Gross Salary 16510 16510

14586

* This document is System generated and does not require Authorized Signature.

Gama Facility Management Pvt. Ltd.

GURGAON

PAYSLIP FOR THE M/O SEP-22

HELPER

4274101001592

CNRB0004274

EARNING DEDUCTIONS

             NET PAYABLE AMOUNT



0

Monthly Contribution > Online Challan Form

Transaction Details * Required Fields

Transaction status: Completed successfully.

Employer's Code No: 10001178390001001

Employer's Name: GAMA FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Challan Period: Sep-2022

Challan Number : 01022134554304

Challan Created Date 14-10-2022 15:29:48

Challan Submitted Date 14-10-2022 23:35:53

Amount Paid: 38331

Transaction Number: CPACDEQME9

Print Close

DISCLAIMER: Content owned, maintained and updated by Employee's State Insurance Corporation. Copyright © 2009, ESIC, India. All Rights Reserved. Best viewed in 1024 x
768 pixels, Designed and Developed by Wipro LTD.IP Address :



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,337
MANISHA 841        1,21244 101801783354 N.A.

       10,099             0       10,099
MANISHA -

       10,099
            0          371 - -

       22,780
MANOJ KUMAR 833        1,20045 101775104310 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000MANOJ
KUMAR

ABRY
       10,000

            0          367 ABRY ABRY

       13,718MASTOFA
AHMED

941        1,35646 100576111980 N.A.
       11,296             0       11,296MASTOFA

AHMED
-

       11,296
            0          415 - -

        1,996MINA DAS
BHUIMALI

155          22347 101827019142 N.A.
        1,856            25        1,856MINA DAS

BHUIMALI
-

        1,856
            0           68 - -

       13,718
MIRA DEVI 941        1,35648 101208997905 N.A.

       11,296             0       11,296
MIRA DEVI -

       11,296
            0          415 - -

       10,825
MONI 813        1,17149 101808236800 N.A.

        9,762             1        9,762
MONI -

        9,762
            0          358 - -

       10,380NAGENDRA
KUMAR

804        1,15850 101489784834 N.A.
        9,650             4        9,650NAGENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,650
            0          354 - -

       17,409
PANKAJ KUMAR 1,007        1,45051 101246380715 N.A.

       12,086             0       12,086PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       12,086

            0          443 - -

        6,383
PAWAN RAWAT 369          53252 101283386219 N.A.

        4,431            19        4,431PAWAN
RAWAT

-
        4,431

            0          163 - -

       11,861
PRHALAD 841        1,21253 101154429332 N.A.

       10,099             0       10,099
PRHALAD -

       10,099
            0          371 - -

        6,388
PUSHPA DAS 495          71354 101844179789 N.A.

        5,939            14        5,939
PUSHPA DAS -

        5,939
            0          218 - -

        9,172
RAJESH 701        1,01055 100055690375 N.A.

        8,415             5        8,415
RAJESH ABRY

        8,415
            0          309 ABRY ABRY

       16,510RAJU KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,80056 101227652186 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJU KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,611
RAKESH 166          23857 100055365273 N.A.

        1,987            25        1,987
RAKESH -

        1,987
            0           72 - -

       17,409RAKESH
BHUIMALI

1,007        1,45058 101255123730 N.A.
       12,086             0       12,086RAKESH

BHUIMALI
-

       12,086
            0          443 - -

       17,235
RAM KARAN 722        1,04059 101829845732 N.A.

        8,666             4        8,666
RAM KARAN -

        8,666
            0          318 - -

       19,841RAMESH
KUMAR

1,074        1,54760 101759500408 N.A.
       12,889             0       12,889RAMESH

KUMAR
ABRY

       12,889
            0          473 ABRY ABRY

       17,939
RANJIT PASWAN 1,074        1,54761 101825128029 N.A.

       12,889             0       12,889RANJIT
PASWAN

-
       12,889

            0          473 - -

       14,851
RIJWAN 944        1,35962 101015614474 N.A.

       11,327             0       11,327
RIJWAN -

       11,327
            0          415 - -

       19,570
SACHIN 1,074        1,54763 100442677702 N.A.

       12,889             0       12,889
SACHIN ABRY

       12,889
            0          473 ABRY ABRY

       15,150SADDAM
HUSAIN

827        1,19164 101761301099 N.A.
        9,925             1        9,925SADDAM

HUSAIN
-

        9,925
            0          364 - -

       11,977SAHEB
BHUIMALI

928        1,33665 101829845745 N.A.
       11,135             0       11,135SAHEB

BHUIMALI
-

       11,135
            0          408 - -

4 / 6DSSHD1338630000 / SEP-2022 / 14-OCT-2022 15:08



Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 1042210005976

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

14-OCT-2022 15:11:05Challan Generated On :

DSSHD1338630000Establishment ID :

GAMA FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDEstablishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

85Total Members :

SEP-2022Wage Month :

1,69,093Total Amount (Rs) :

1,05,246Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

3,952Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

55,952Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

3,943Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : Indian Bank

019141022114221CRN :

Payment Date : 14-OCT-2022

Payment Confirmation Date : 14-OCT-2022

16/10/2022 11:38:Generated On

0Total PMRPY Benefit :

Page 1 of 1
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